LoOoNoULRWNE

Marcos Antonio Kutchma
CONV
Course : HN3

Distance : 2300m (Climbing 28m)
Time : 0:28:26 (12'22"/km)

00:03:08 206m
00:01:23 00:04:31 136m
00:02:28 00:06:59 197m
00:02:13 00:09:12 194m
00:02:15 00:11:27 174m
00:04:29 00:15:56 352m
00:02:13 00:18:09 183m
00:04:48 00:22:57 355m
00:02:14 00:25:11 152m
00:01:48 00:26:59 94m
00:01:08 00:28:07 73m
00:00:19 00:28:26 41m

15'13"/km
10'10"/km
12'31"/km
11'26"/km
12'56"/km
12'44"/km
12'07"/km
13'31"/km
14'42"/km
19'09"/km
15'32"/km

7'43"/km

32 ETAPA CIPO 2021 - 32 ETAPA ORISPRINT 2021
CAMPO LARGO - PR 14.8.2021
Clube de Orientacao Gralha Azul

1/1 0.K.

Full result on Webres
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